

Court No. - 4

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2927 of 1987

Appellant :- Rama Nand And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sheashank Shekhar, Anil Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana, J.

Hon'ble Ghandikota Sri Devi, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Anil Kumar Tiwari,
learned counsel for the appellants.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 29.1.2019

Shalini